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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 July Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Thursday, 4 July Conference at the Bridge Forum Dialogue by Sir Danny 
Alexander: The Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank and 
Cooperation between Europe and Asia 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 9 July Meeting with representatives of the Asian Infrastructure 
Investment Bank 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 10 July Banking Industry Dialogue  

Governing Council Meeting 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 12 July –  

Saturday 13 July 

4th Annual Meeting of the Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank Luxembourg 

Friday, 19 July Meeting with Microprudential Supervisor (CSSF) Luxembourg 

Monday, 22 July Meeting with representative of the University of Luxembourg Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 24 July 

Thursday, 25 July 

Governing Council Meeting – Monetary Policy Frankfurt 

Friday, 26 July Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 31 July Meeting with Minister of Energy and Spatial Planning  Luxembourg 
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